__ Sportschitzengrenzgau 1926 Vohenstrauld

Ergebnis der 02. Runde

Jugend B
Verein Ringe Punkte
Hubertus Eslarn Il 923 4
Etzgersrieth I 914 3
SpGem Waidhaus 874 2
Tannesberg | 854 1
oo TABELLE NACH RUNDE 02 .
Verein Punkte Gesamt
1. Téannesberg | 5 1740
2. Etzgersrieth Il 5 1702
3. SpGem Waidhaus 5 1699
4. Hubertus Eslarn Il 5 1696
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Nr.

Name

Kappl Hanna
Steinhilber Jutta
Weil3 Franziska
Mathy Daniel
Holzel Andre

Seegerer Thomas

Schénberger Patricia

Zeug Katharina
Sorgenfrei Tobias
Wazl| Florian
Kleber Michael
Ach Katja
Drechsel Nico
Brenner Andre
Brenner Fabian

Feneis Jonas

Verein

Téannesberg |
Etzgersrieth Il
Etzgersrieth Il
SpGem Waidhaus
SpGem Waidhaus
Tannesberg |
Tannesberg |
SpGem Waidhaus
Hubertus Eslarn Il
Hubertus Eslarn I
Hubertus Eslarn Il
Etzgersrieth Il
Hubertus Eslarn Il
Hubertus Eslarn I
Hubertus Eslarn Il

Etzgersrieth Il

Gesamt

644
594
593
589
580
560
536
530
316
310
297
296
264
260
249
219

Durchschnitt

322,00
297,00
296,50
294,50
290,00
280,00
268,00
265,00
316,00
310,00
297,00
296,00
264,00
260,00
249,00
219,00

WK1

331
295
274
291
284
293
262
250

264
260
249
219

WK 2

313
299
319
298
296
267
274
280
316
310
297
296
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